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req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Perelman Alexandra alyonp@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Reasor Alfred Wreas69@aol.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Ajluni Amber amberajluni@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Holt Andrew andrewlouisholt@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Gardner Angel agardner3139@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Silver Arielle asilver@antioch.edu

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Hymes Brett brett.hymes.123@my.csun.edu

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Dunlap Brian b.dunlap2@aol.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Lillmars Bryce brycelillmars@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Cornish Christopher cornish.chris@ymail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Domb Clara clara6@aol.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Weinraub Clarece clarecedw@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Hartman Curtis curthartman@att.net

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Merrill Greto Deena deena.greto@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Trazzare Douglas DTrazzare@Gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Brown Dylan dylanbrw@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Barnhart Eric esbarnhart86@gmail.com
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req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Gavitt Erika emgavitt@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Bitto Gabe gabe.bitto@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Rego Garrett gmanrego@yahoo.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Alcomendas Grace alluvion26@aol.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC hrtester3 hrtester3 hrtester3@email.laccd.edu

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Humphreys Jenai jenai@bu.edu

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Alcaraz Jennifer alcajay2@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Lee Jessamyn jessamyn08@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Tandler Jesse jesse.tandler@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Pedler John chrispedler@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Zumstein John johnzumstein91@yahoo.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Straight Jonathan straightedu@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Tateri Jon-Erik simple_nerdster@icloud.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Rawat Jyoti Jrawat88@hotmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Caperina Karissa kcaperina@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC MacKay Kathleen mackayk@uci.edu

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Young Kathy youngka11@yahoo.com
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req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Schauwecker Lacey lschauwe@usc.edu

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Blake Lesley lesleyblake@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Salamat Mahla salamatm66@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Landsberg Maria elviraschael@yahoo.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Long Mary longmarya@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Fiesta Melissa fiesta.melissa146@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Kimmel Michael mikekimmelauthor@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Rogers Nael rogers.naisha@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Abkarian Nanor nanorlara@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Ware Nicholas nickware@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC
Seyed 
Razavi Parisa parisa_sr@yahoo.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Chambers Patricia chamberswriter@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Cachapero Patty pattycachapero@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Miller Rachel rachelmillermail@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Tatro-Duarte Rachel ratatd@rocketmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Scott Renysha Favr8fr@yahoo.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Golightly Robert Glen glen.golightly@alumni.usc.edu
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req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Pashaee Roshanak roshanakp@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Pashaee Roshanak rpashaee@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Shatarevyan Samvel Metmo91S@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC White Scott sawhite1987@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Duttaahmed Shantanu sduttaahmed@icloud.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Lim Sharon contactingsharon@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Pinson Sharon spinson49@gmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC
WOOLRIDG
E SHAWNNA SCWOOLRIDGE@GMAIL.COM

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Buchanan Shonda shondabuchanan@aol.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Farrand Stephanie Marie marie.farrand@me.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Davtyan Tatyana tatyana_polunina@mail.ru

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Boyer Teresa teresa.boyer@csun.edu

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Robinson Veronica ronni_919@hotmail.com

req133 English Instructor - Adjunct LAVC Witherspoon Wendy wendywitherspoon@me.com
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